Permit Number: Folio/Parcel Identification Number: Prepared by and Return to: Walt Disney World Resort - FAM Attn: Dean Kennedy P.O. Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830-1000

Document Nun	nber:	20220437989
Book Number:		
Page Number:		

AMENDMENT TO NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT

	NOTICE OF CO	MMENCEMENT	
The undersig	da, County of Orange ned hereby gives notice that improvement will be Statues, the following information is provided in thi		nce with Chapter
-	on of Property (legal description of property, and	street address if available)	DOC # 20230608606 10/19/2023 15:29 PM Page
5	- 4950 N World Drive #C. 11-24-27-0000-00-001	400.0000000000000000000000000000000000	
	lescription of improvement		Rec Fee: \$10.00
***************************************	Construction formation if the Lessee	contracted for the improvement	Deed Doc Tax: \$0.00
		ontractor for the improvement	Mortgage Doc Tax: \$0.00
Name	Walt Disney World Resort		Intangible Tax: \$0.00
Address			Phil Diamond, Comptroller
	n Property Owner ad address of fee simple titleholder (if diffrerent	from Owner listed above)	Orange County, FL Ret To: SIMPLIFILE LC
Name	A		
Address 4. Contracto		**************************************	
4. Contracti			
Name	MLC THEMING INC	Telephone Number 407	7-467-2640
Address	2700 Bonnet Creek Road, Lake Buena Vista, Fl	L 32830	
5. Surety			
Name		Telephone Number	
Address		Amount of Bond \$	79000huvy
6. Lender			
Name		Telephone Number	
Address		250444	~ 2 4 1/4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
	within the State of Florida designed by Owner by Section 713.13(1)(b), Florida Statues.	upon whom notices or other documents m	ay be served
Name Address	Megan Kelley, Facility Asset Management (FAM P.O. Box 10000, Lake Buena Vista, Florida 328	1) <u>Telephone Number 40</u> 30-1000	7-939-4963
8. In addition	on to himself or herself, Owner designates the Section 713.13(1)(b), Florida Statues.		Notice as
Name	Dean Kennedy	Telephone Number 40	7-939-4359
Address	P.O. Box 10000, Lake Buena Vista, Florida 328	30-1000	
	on date of notice of commencement (the expiral ment to the contractor, but will be 1 year from the 12/22	date of recording unless a different date is sp	
CONSIDERED I PAYING TWICE SITE BEFORE	OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER: MPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SEFOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE CHEEFIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINAWORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEM	CTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN RESI OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND PO INCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATT	JLT IN YOUR ISTED ON THE JOB
	ty of perjury, I declare that I have read the fore re true to the best of my knowledge and belief		he facts
	Mely	Dean Kennedy / Project Rep. /	EAM
	ature of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Authorized Officer/Director/Partner/Manager	Signatory's Printed Name/Title/	Office
The foregoing	g instrument was acknowledged before me this	19th day of October 2023 by Dean K	ennedy
		month/year	
as Tvr	Authorized Signatory for e of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, attorney in fact	Walt Disney World Resort Name of party on behalf of whom instrumentw	as executed
$\sim \sqrt{}$	100 V000	Megan Kelley	40 0,004.04
Y) Sign	ature of Notary Public - State of Florida	Print, type, or stamp name of Notary Repo	ublic
Personally kni	own X OR Produced ID	MEGAN KELLI	EY
-		Notary Public - State	
Type of ID Pro	oduced	Commission # HH My Comm. Expires Au Bonded through National N	g 19, 2024 / otary Assn.
			CONCRETE SECTION